P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E

ay
 B
al
l V
al
ve
s
E
H
FB
/E
H
FM
Type  PN
（bar） LW L L1 D d1 d2 K B b H h1 h2 h3 SW1 N*
EHFB-16-PN040 40 15 130 47 95 45 14 65 38 14 63.5 19 46 11 12 4
EHFB-16-PN160 160 15 130 47 105 45 14 75 38 18 63.5 19 46 11 12 4
EHFB-16-PN315 315 15 130 47 128 45 18 90 38 24 63.5 19 46 11 12 4
EHFB-20-PN040 40 20 150 60 105 55 14 75 48 16 75 24 57 12 14 4
EHFB-25-PN040 40 25 160 65 115 65 14 85 57 16 82 28.5 64 12 14 4
EHFB-25-PN160 160 25 160 65 138 65 18 100 57 22 82 28.5 64 12 14 4
EHFB-25-PN250 250 25 160 65 148 65 22 105 57 26 82 28.5 64 12 14 4
EHFB-25-PN315 315 25 160 65 158 65 22 115 57 32 82 28.5 64 12 14 4
N* = number of fixing holes
P
R
E

 T
w
o-
W
ay
 B
al
l V
al
ve
s
Technical Drawings and Dimension
EHFM(DN32～50)
Type PN
（bar） LW L L1 D d1 d2 K B b H h1 h2 h3 SW N*
EHFM-32-PN040 40 30 180 84 138 78 18 100 82 16 108 41 87.5 14 17 4
EHFM-32-PN160 160 30 180 84 155 78 22 110 82 24 108 41 87.5 14 17 4
EHFM-40-PN040 40 38 200 91 148 88 18 110 93 16 119.5 46.5 99 14 17 4
EHFM-40-PN160 160 38 200 91 168 88 22 125 93 26 119.5 46.5 99 14 17 4
EHFM-40-PN250 250 38 200 91 185 88 26 135 93 32 119.5 46.5 99 14 17 4
EHFM-40-PN315 315 38 200 91 195 88 26 145 93 36 119.5 46.5 99 14 17 4
EHFM-50-PN040 40 48 230 100 165 102 18 125 110 18 135.5 55 115 14 17 4
EHFM-50-PN063 63 48 230 100 178 102 22 135 110 24 135.5 55 115 14 17 4
EHFM-50-PN160 160 48 230 100 195 102 26 145 110 28 135.5 55 115 14 17 4
EHFM-50-PN250 250 48 230 100 198 102 26 150 110 36 135.5 55 115 14 17 8
EHFM-50-PN315 315 48 230 100 208 102 26 160 110 40 135.5 55 115 14 17 8
N* = number of fixing holes
P
R
E